E
lectro
m
ag
n
etic L
o
cks

(For Single Door - high ceiling door application)
Stylish, Safe, and Secure
How to Order:
FDH-M45MTD-LD
Large LED (Option)
Options: DS, Door status sensor
TD, Relock time delay
DT, Door status sensor & Relock time delay
Full length with bond sensor
M: 800lbs, L:1200lbs
Model
NF S 61-937
NF S 61-937 Compliant
(For unmonitored models)
Patents, Approvals, and Listings
E
le
ct
ro
m
ag
n
et
ic
 L
o
ck
s
F
D
H
 S
er
ie
s
Tel: +886-2-2267-7986   Fax: +886-2-2267-9876
12
GIANNI INDUSTRIES, INC.
FDH-M45M
FDH-L90M
800
1200
800 x 2
1200 x 2
45” (1143mm)
45” (1143mm)
90” (2286mm)
90” (2286mm)
FDH-L96M
800 x 2
1200 x 2
96” (2438mm)
96” (2438mm)
FDH-L45M
FDH-M90M
FDH-M96M
FDH-M39M 800 39” (991mm)
Door Type Models Holding Force Full Length
Single Door
Double Door
Single Door
(For high ceiling
~ DS: Door Status Sensor
~ TD: Relock Time Delay
~ DT: Door Status Sensor + Relock Time Delay
~ TD-LD: Relock Time Delay + LED Indication
~ DT-LD: Door Status Sensor + Relock Time Delay + LED Indication
Configuration
(lbs)